
Extended activities Autumn Term 2024 

 

Week beginning 
 

Activity 

Mon 2nd Sept Settling in 

 
Mon 9th Sept 

 

Golden rules and practical life 

Mon 16th Sept 
 

Elmer the Elephant (colours, emotions, 
diversity) 

Mon 23rd Sept 
 

Transport around the world 
(Rickshaws/camels/sledges/motorbikes) 

Mon 30th Sept 
 

Harvest Festival- (crops/farmers) 

Mon 07th Oct Numbers and counting activities (pairs, 
odd and even numbers) 

Mon 14th Oct 
 

Nursery rhymes 

Mon 21st Oct Our families (homes, siblings, religions, 
cultural celebrations) 

 

Half Term 

 

Week beginning 
 

Activity 

Mon 11th Nov Remembrance Sunday and Junk Modelling 

 

Mon 18th Nov 
 

Shapes 

Mon 25th Nov 
 

Xmas crafts 

Mon 2nd Dec 
 

Xmas crafts 

Mon 9th Dec 
 

Xmas Festivities (concert/party) 

 

Christmas Holidays  


